

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - SH-75-DKBM OTO Muslim Itala

Remark: (NDB-BRIS)

Title Dakhanda - 02 DIVISION

Itala

SUB-DIVISION

MBNc-1331

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Kuwar construction.

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.	Setting out pillars for				
	Bench mark pillars all				
	comp.				
	vide TMS p.no - (4)				
	9.4m (1)		1 No.		
	Rs 5058.79/No				Rs 5059 = w
2.	Const. of Reference pillars				
	with all comp.				
	vide TMS p.no - (4)				
	9.4m (2)		3 Nos.		
	Rs 2370.23/No				Rs 7110 = w
3.	clearing and grubbing road				
	land with all comp.				
	vide TMS p.no - (1)				
	9.4m (1) 0.2376 Hq.				
	Rs 72697.86/Hq.				Rs 17273 = w
4.	Excavation for Road work				
	in soil with all comp.				
	vide TMS p.no - (4)				
	9.4m (3)		20.0 M ³		
	Rs 103.85/M ³				Rs 2077 = w
5.	Const. of Embankment.				
	with Mat. obtained from				
	borrow pits with all comp.				
	vide TMS p.no - (4)				
	9.4m 4 (1)		605.88 M ³		
	Rs 257.40/M ³				Rs 155954 = w

Continuation

Rs. 187473 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/6.	Cont. of Embankment with				
	Neat. obtained from borrow				
	bits all comp.				
	wide TMB p.no. 4				
	qtr 4(iii) 1413-72 m ³				
	at 182-00/m ³ →				257297 = w
7/7.	Cont. of Subgrade and				
	earthen shoulder with				
	all comp.				
	wide TMB p.no. (5)				
	qtr (6) 237-60 m ³				
	at 260-93/m ³ →				619972 = w
8/8.	Cont. of granular sub.				

	base with all comp.				
	wide TMB p.no. (4-5)				
	qtr (5) 499-905 m ³				
	at 4258-59/m ³ →				2128890 = w
9/15.	Pro. and fixing of typical				
	MMGSY BOLLERS (NDB)				
	informational sign board				
	with logo all comp.				
	wide TMB p.no. (5)				
	qtr (7/15) 2 NOS.				
	at 14997-63/NO →				29995 = w
					1
	RA- 26,65,652 = w				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13. F. R. 26		65,652 = w
	Add	18% GST		5 (+)	479817 = w
	Add	1% L. 655		5 (+)	26657 = w
	Add	S. Fee		5 (+)	
$\frac{10}{23}$	Earth work in excavation				
	for str. with all comp.				
	vide TMB P. no - (1)				
	9/100 (3/28) 77-22 M ³				
	@ 383-28 M ³ — 1				29597 = w
$\frac{11}{24}$	Type B' (First class) bedding				
	on well compacted local				
	sand with all comp.				

	vide TMB P. no - (2)				
	9/100 (3/24) 9.25 M ³				
	@ 565-84 M ³ — 1				5234 = w
$\frac{12}{25}$	Pro. Plain/RCC in open found.				
	with all comp. (RCC mix)				
	vide TMB P. no - (2)				
	9/100 (4/25) 7.035 M ³				
	@ 8250-47 M ³ — 1				58043 = w
$\frac{13}{26}$	Head Wall in Block				
	masonry work in C.M				
	(1:4) in subst. all comp.				
	vide TMB P. no - (2)				
	9/100 (5/26) 67-50 M ³				

Continuation

5 2758526 = w

	pipe NP3 600mm dia.	
	all comp.	
	vide TMS p.no - (3)	
	from 6/27 - 7.50 M.	
	as 3276-78/M $\rightarrow$ 24576: w	
15 28.	Pro. and laying RCC pipe	
	NP3 1000mm dia for culvert.	
	with all comp.	
	vide TMS p.no - (3)	
	from 7/28 - 15.0 M.	
	as 7656-30/M $\rightarrow$ 114845: w	
16 29.	Plastering with c.m	
	(1:4) 15mm thick all	
	comp.	

Continuation 0-33,68335-w

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	hole + m D p. y. (13)				
	2/29 - 83 - 28 m				
	as 254 - 85/m ² — A				21224.00
					1
					Rs - 33,89,559.00
Add	18%	GST	Rs (+)		61012.00
Add	1%	L. Less	Rs (-)		33896.00
Add	S. Fee		Rs (+)		56659.00
					Rs - 40,90,235.00
	Less 10% Below ash Amt				Rs - 409024.00
					Rs - 3681211.00
	Nile 10				
	22/2/24				
	RE				
	A. Symon				
	22/2/24				
	OC				

Continuation